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Draw on your international experiences and progress your career with Citi in Asia. We offer career
oportunities in various countries throughout the Asia Pacific region. Come and meet us to explore the
chance to get involved in progress in all its shapes and forms, right across the world.

The Citi Asia Pacific Campus team and select APAC business respresentatives will be visiting different US
campuses and hosting events in our New York office between October 2 - October
6, 2017. Please speak with your school's career centre or visit oncampus.citi.com
and register under "University Programs" , "Events".
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The World's Citi* Apply now at oncampus.citi.com


https://www.facebook.com/citicareers
https://twitter.com/citicareers
https://www.glassdoor.com/Overview/Working-at-Citi-EI_IE8843.11,15.htm
https://www.linkedin.com/company/citi/careers
http://oncampus.citi.com

Treasury & arrmﬂmmmﬂmm ts): Hong Kona, Singapore, Australia

ry
Private Banklng (Analysts) Hong Kong, Slngapore
Consumer Banking (Analysts & Associates) : Hong Kong, Singapore, China, Australia, India, Korea,

Malaysia, Indonesia, Philippines, Taiwan, Thailand
Human Resources (Analyst): Hong Kong

Come and meet us!

Date
2-Oct
2-0ct
2-Oct
3-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct

citr

University

Boston University

Northeastern University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Cornell University

Princeton University

Rutgers University

New York University

Columbia University in the City of New York
APAC Opportunities Event @ Citi New York Office
Virtual Talk host by APAC Campus Team

The Worid's Citi*

Time (EST)
12:00-1:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
8:30-10:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

12:15-1:15pm
7:00-8:00pm
3:00-4:15pm
7:00-9:00pm
10:00-12:00pm
2:00-4:00pm

Apply now at oncampus.citi.com


http://oncampus.citi.com

