

2018 APAC SUMMER INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

At Citi, our people make great things happen every day by working together. Whether you're an associate or an analyst, your ideas, insights and collaborative drive will help shape the future of banking and make us stronger.

Draw on your international experiences and progress your career with Citi in Asia. We offer career oportunities in various countries throughout the Asia Pacific region. Come and meet us to explore the chance to get involved in progress in all its shapes and forms, right across the world.

The Citi Asia Pacific Campus team and select APAC business respresentatives will be visiting different US campuses and hosting events in our New York office between **October 2 - October 6, 2017**. Please speak with your school's career centre or visit oncampus.citi.com and register under "University Programs", "Events".











2018 ASIA PACIFIC SUMMER INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

One of the primary ways in which we identify the very best talent is through summer internships. These are paid programs aimed at penultimate-year students. Internships run for 10 weeks from June 2018 - August 2018. You'll be exposed to a mixture of training, social events, and professional experience. At the end of the internship, we offer the best people a full-time role, starting after graduation. Internships are available for Analysts (Undergraduate and Master's students) and Associates (MBA students with 3-5 years of working experience).

We are seeking penultimate year students graduating in 2019 who are interested to work in Asia at the start of their career. Work visas will be provided to those that require work sponsorship in Hong Kong for the summer; however, other countries may require applicants to have their own individual sponsorship. We encourage students to apply as early as possible as all applications will be reviewed on a rolling basis.

2018 APAC Summer Vacancies

Investment Banking (Analysts): Hong Kong, Singapore, Australia, India, Korea

Investment Banking (Associates): Hong Kong

Capital Markets Origination (Analysts): Hong Kong, Australia

Markets & Securities Services (Analysts): Hong Kong, Singapore, China, Australia, India, Korea, Taiwan

Markets & Securities Services (Associates): Hong Kong, Korea

Treasury & Trade Solutions (Analysts): Hong Kong, Singapore, Australia

Treasury & Trade Solutions (Associates): Hong Kong

Private Banking (Analysts): Hong Kong, Singapore

Consumer Banking (Ánalysts & Ássociates): Hong Kong, Singapore, China, Australia, India, Korea,

Malaysia, Indonesia, Philippines, Taiwan, Thailand

Human Resources (Analyst): Hong Kong

Come and meet us!

Date	University	Time (EST)
2-Oct	Boston University	12:00-1:00pm
2-Oct	Northeastern University	4:00-5:00pm
2-Oct	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	8:30-10:00pm
3-Oct	Cornell University	4:00-5:00pm
4-Oct	Princeton University	12:15-1:15pm
4-Oct	Rutgers University	7:00-8:00pm
5-Oct	New York University	3:00-4:15pm
5-Oct	Columbia University in the City of New York	7:00-9:00pm
6-Oct	APAC Opportunities Event @ Citi New York Office	10:00-12:00pm
6-Oct	Virtual Talk host by APAC Campus Team	2:00-4:00pm

